The Individual Funeral Company



Our price list – 1st January 2026 – 1st January 2027 



Funeral directors costs - *you may not require all of these

Professional services - £1,950
Includes our professional attention from your initial phone call and up to and including the day of the funeral service. 
 This encompasses liaising with all outside agencies, filing of all legal paperwork, collection and delivery of a person’s ashes anywhere within Oxfordshire if applicable, an online memorial donation page if required and personal attention of our members of staff any time of the day or night including weekends and bank holidays by email or telephone.

Funeral service over two locations - £550 (church then crematorium for example)
Funeral service which is longer in length than two hours - £550 (church, wake, crematorium)
Funeral service taking place over two days - £1,200

Collection of the person who has died any time of the day or night including weekends and bank holidays within 20 miles of our office - £350

Use of our mortuary facilities for up to 14 days - £275
Use of our mortuary facilities after 14 days - £20.00 per day
Use of our mortuary facilities for DIY funeral or collection service - £50 per day

Dressing the person who has died in their own clothes - £175
Use of our family room to sit with the person who has died - £65 per occasion

Professional bearers
One location - £75 each
Two locations or long length funerals - £100 each
Natural burial service - £85 (per 60 mins)
Weekend/bank holiday - £120 each
Any additional time charges for staff will be charged at £30 per person per 30 mins

Embalming – from £240 
Managing a person without embalming - £175
Administration of donations - £Free of charge






Standard Vehicles
Land Rover Discovery & driver
Single venue only - £350

Black Jaguar hearse & driver 
Single venue - £460
Double venue - £560 (service location and then to a crematorium or cemetery)

Silver Jaguar hearse & driver
Single venue - £485
Double venue - £545

Limousine & driver
Single venue - £355
Double venue - £430

Flower hearse (This is an additional hearse for extra floral tributes)  
Land Rover Discovery  - one location - £295
Land Rover Discovery – two locations - £350
Land Rover Discovery – weekend/bank holiday - £450

Additional services

Weekend supplement – additional cost for weekend/bank holiday funeral services & taking into Church or home
Saturday - £550
Sunday or bank holiday - £700

Double service time at a crematorium service - £250 (funeral director fee)

Taking a person home/into Church 
Using Land Rover Discovery (2 bearers) - £400 (Between 9am and 5pm) - £500 thereafter
Using a traditional hearse (2 bearers)- £570  (Between 9am and 5pm) - £600 thereafter
Using Land Rover Discovery (4 bearers) - £570 (Between 9am and 5pm) - £690 thereafter
Using traditional hearse (4 bearers) - £600 (Between 9am and 5pm) - £700 thereafter

Collection of a person’s ashes - £Free of charge
Storage of a person’s ashes - £15.00 per week

Additional mileage charge (collection outside Oxford) £2.10 per mile

Handling fee for supplying own coffin - £135

Funeral Director charge per hour £275 (only payable if partial service is required)

Funeral arrangements made in your own home – NO CHARGE

Out of hours Chapel of Rest Visiting (Monday - Friday) – £150 per hour
Out of hours Chapel of Rest Visits on Weekend/Bank Holiday - £200 per hour 


Specialist vehicles
**All specialist vehicles are charged to our clients at exactly the same cost they are charged to us. You are welcome to see the invoice from these suppliers if you wish**

Motorcycle Hearse from - £990 depending on make of motorbike
Land Rover Defender hearse – from £940
Horse and hearses – from £850



Coffins

Wood – Veneer
York - £500
Lincoln - £500
Hardwick - £550
Rutland - £550
Southwell - £575
Canterbury - £620
Belmont - £645
Chatsworth - £685
Windemere - £695
Windsor - £885
Warwick - £885
Richmond - £885
Westminster - £1,850
Highgrove - £1,850
Westminster - £2,300
Balmoral - £2,500


Solid wood coffins – Signature Range
Wordsworth - £2,450
Cromwell - £2,450
Sorrento - £2,650
Churchill - £2,650
Veneto - £3,550
Shakespear - £3,550
Valentino - £3,750
Valentino white - £4,300
Valencia - £3,550
Hallmark - £3,675
Byron - £2,675
Brunel - £2,675
Vienna - £2,890
Portofino - £3,850
Austen - £2,675
Marseille - £2,985
Elgar - £3,150
Milano - £3,695
Wellington - £4,120


Bespoke
Adult MDF covered with stock or custom design - £850
Adult foil – new classic range – stock design - £850
Adult solid wood with stock or custom design - £1,200

Eco coffins
Plain brown/white cardboard coffin – £510
Cardboard coffin with a stock or custom design - £599
Pine from - £890
English Willow - from £740

Handling fee when supplying your own coffin - £135

Grave marker from - £195.00
Ashes Caskets from - £120.00
Scatter tubes from - £65.00


Someone to take the service

Church of England Vicar - £234 (plus some charge a travel fee of up to £20)
Civil or Humanist Celebrant - £280 - £350















Cremation fees

Oxford Crematorium 
Direct Cremation service - £575
Attended Direct Cremation - £795
Early morning service (9am or 9.30am for 60 minutes) - £995

Full service (Monday – Wednesday)- £1,350
Full service (Thursday & Friday) - £1,450

Full service (4pm or 4.30pm) - £995
Thirty minute service (between 5pm and 6pm) - £895


North Oxfordshire & South Oxfordshire Crematorium
Direct Cremation - £500
Personal service (30 minutes between 9am and 10.30am) - £935
Celebration of life (60 minutes 9am, 10am, 3pm or 4pm) - £1,220
Celebration of life (premium times) - £1,295
Double time - £475



Cemetery/Burial costs (new graves)

Botley Cemetery
Re-open an exsisting grave - £640 resident    ~  non-resident  £1,900
New double depth grave in Botley - £1,795 resident   ~ non-resident - £5,321

Fairspear Natural Burial Ground
Exclusive Right of Burial - £720
Administration fee - £200
Grave preparation - £550

Westmill Natural Burial Ground 
Exclusive Right of Burial - £1,050
Grave preparation fee - £550






























































































